Metlam Australia Pty Ltd 1300 METLAM sales@metlam.com.au www.metlam.com.au

METLAM

TOILET PARTITION HARDWARE AUSTRALIA

SENTINEL_BUMP_SS

Sentinel Bumper Concealed Fix

Specification
Material #304 Stainless Steel
Rubber Insert
Finish Authentic Industrial Stainless Steel
Mounting Concealed Screw Fix
Dimensions 52mmx 47mmx 17mm
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Care & Maintenance
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The photographs and line drawings of the products presented above are representational only.
Metlam Australia Pty Ltd reserves the right to, and from time to time, make changes and improvements in design
and dimensions.

15 37

17
14
7

1.2

52



tel:1300METLAM
mailto:sales@metlam.com.au
http://metlam.com.au/
https://metlam.com.au/resources/Metlam Australia TPH Cleaning and Maintenance Guide.pdf
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